
Welcome back! 

We hope you have had an enjoyable summer holiday and are ready for the year ahead. 

The children all look very smart in their school uniform this week.  Don’t forget Greggs 

have offered to provide school with £50 uniform vouchers for our children. Greggs will 

put your child into a lucky draw and up to five children per month will be selected. 

Please email or pop into the office if you would like to be entered.  The office email is 

office@lingdale.org 

After school clubs all start next week.  If you would like your child to attend any, 

please let the school office know.  All clubs MUST be paid for in advance or on the day. 

Class newsletters will go out on Monday.Thank you. 

After school club  Time  Cost 

Art club (all ages) Monday 3-4pm  £1 week  

Dance club (all ages) Tuesday 3-4.05pm  FREE 

Football/Multisports club  

(all ages) 

Wed 3-4.05pm FREE 

Film club (all ages) Thursday 3-4.30pm  50p (includes snack and 

drink) 

 

Dates for Diary 2019-2020 

Date  Event  

Monday 2nd Sept  PD DAY 

Tues 3rd Sept  PD DAY 

Tuesday 10th Sept Y2 outdoor adventure day  

Wed 18th Sept Swimming starts 5/6  

Tuesday 24th Sept Cross country competition Y3/4/5/6 

Fri 27th Sept  Macmillan coffee morning  

Thursday 3rd Oct  Poetry morning – parents invited  

Monday 7th Oct  Healthy school week 

Tuesday 8th Oct Tag Rugby event Y5/6 

Thursday 10th Oct  Wear yellow for mental health awareness  

Y5/6 Girls tag rugby event  

Mon 14th Oct  Parents open evening 1  

Thursday 24th Oct Y5/6 class assembly  

Halloween Disco 4pm-5.30pm  

Friday 25th Oct  Harvest Festival 1pm  

Break up for half term  

  

Monday 4th Nov  Return to school  

School photographs  

Thursday 14th Nov  3/4 class assembly 2.40pm  

Mon 18th Nov – Wed 20th Nov  Robinwood residential Y5/6  
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Fri 22nd Nov Children in need 

Wed 27th Nov  Last swimming for Autumn term  

Thursday 28th Nov Family DT day – KS2 AM KS1 PM  

Tuesday 10th Dec KS1/EYFS Xmas  performance 10.30am 

1.30pm KS2  

Wed 11th Dec  KS2 evening performance 6pm  

Thursday 12th Dec Carols around the tree for Nursery and 2 year olds 

10.45am 

XMAS dinner day for the children -£2.10 per child  

Mon 16th Dec  XMAS Fayre 2pm 

Wednesday 18th Dec  KS1 XMAS Party pm 

Thursday 19th Dec  EYFS XMAS party am 

Thursday 19th Dec  KS2 XMAS party pm  

Fri 20th Dec  Break up for Xmas  

Carol service at 1pm  

  

Mon 6th Jan  Return to school  

Wed 15th Jan  Swimming starts 5/6  

Thursday 16th Jan Class assembly EYFS  

Thursday 23rd Jan  Class assembly Y1/2 

Mon 10th Feb  Parents evening 2  

Thursday 13th Feb  Valentines disco 4pm-5.30pm 

Fri 14th Feb  Break up for half term  

  

Mon 24th Feb Return to school  

Thursday 5th March World book day – dress up 

Fri 13th March  Sports relief day – wear sports kit 

Thursday 19th March  EYFS Mother’s day assembly 2.30pm 

Tuesday 31st March Egg decoration comp 

Wed 1st April  Egg decoration comp  

Thursday 2nd April  Easter assembly 1pm  

Break up for Easter  

Friday 3rd April  PD day school closed  

Monday 20th April  Return to school  

Friday 8th May  Bank hol – school closed  

Monday 11th May – 14th May  Y6 SATS WEEK  

Fri 22nd May  Break up for half term  

  

Monday 1st June  Return to school  

Monday 15th June  Sports day pm  

Wed 1st July  Last swimming session   

Friday 10th July Y6 Leaver’s assembly  

Fri 17th July  Break up for summer  

 


